M,

“RES®



PLACES TO FIND

PEACE
&QUIET

VICTORIA WARD

UNIVERSE



THAT YOU

CAN'T KILL

SUREFIRE PLANTS TO GROW
INDOORS AND OUT

Jamie Butterworth

230 X 170 mm / 224 pages



EXTREME
STICKERING

MBNERA

297 X 216 mm / 56 pages






WOMEN IN

HISTORY

O RN (UESTION
B - THAT WILL
N likEYOU
o WD

L Sarah Herman

210 X 160 mm / 224 pages



THE ART OF WAR

A GRAPHIC NOVEL







Coming Soon v

GARDENER’S

PUZZILE
BOOK

100 Brainteasers for Gardeners
Who Know Their Onions

230 x 170 mm / 208 pages



230 X 170 mm / 400 pages



TAINS OVER .
£S AND QUESTIONS

ARE YOU
SMART ENOUGH

SECRET
AGENT?

THE UNOFFICIAL CIA
PUZZLE BOOK

3

230 X 170 mm / 224 pages



‘ﬁ

Does a

Dolphin

Know It's
a Dolphin?

And Other
About Animal




SCRATCH-OFF
ARTWORKS
INSIDE

285 x 210 mm / 24 pages






®

Mark Searle James Evans Isheeta Mustafi
Publisher Creative Director Managing Editor
mark.searle@quarto.com james.evans@quarto.com isheeta.mustafi@quarto.com
> \
Jacqui Sayers Katherine Radcliffe Caroline Elliker
Acting Managing Editor Art Director Senior Editor

jacqui.sayers@quarto.com katherine.radcliffe@quarto.com  caroline.elliker@quarto.com

>

L

Abbie Sharman Sorrel Wood Kathy Turtle
Editor Commissioning Editor Publishing Manager
abbie.sharman@quarto.com sorrel.wood@quarto.com kathy.turtle@quarto.com

Emily Angus Chloe Porter Greg Stalley
Editor Editorial Assistant Designer
emily.angus@quarto.com chloe.porter@quarto.com greg.stalley@quarto.com

The Bright Press, 58 West Street, Brighton, BN1 2RA.
Part of The Quarto Group PLC.



